
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 12 Sunday 3rd – Thursday 7th of November 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A reminder on the following events taking place: 

▪ G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4th of November. 
▪ G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5th of November. 
▪ KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information. 
▪ School Holidays will take place from the 8-16th of November. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 
11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Activity 
Period 

Physical 

Education 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Ampler, Teeming, Vast, Breadth, 

Prolific, Multitudes 

bryophyte, vascular tissue, archegonium, 
antheridium, sporangium, tracheophyte, 

tracheid, xylem, phloem. 

  -الجناس  -الاستعارة  -التشبيه 
 التورية 

 
 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://thedockx.com/
https://thedockx.com/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman 152 - 169  

2 Saudi History  ي للوثائق والمحفوظات
336ص  10س 31 المركز الوطن   

3 Physics Lab Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 121 -123  

4 English The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman 152 - 169  

5 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 231-233  

6 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 234-236 
Page 242 

(2,4,6,12,14) 

7 Arabic   بالوحدة ومحتواها )تعريفالوحدة القرائية  ) 80-18  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 237  

2 English Clauses and their Types PPT 
Worksheet – 

e-School 

3 Arabic 82  نشاطات التمهيد 
تكملة الجدول  

84ص   

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

Creating Bookmarks Using HTML Code 
PPT  

5 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases 208-211  

6 English Poetic Structures 165  

7 Islamic الشروط في الزواج  - فقه 44ص2س 43   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry 
Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and 

Bases 
208-211  

2 English Clauses and their Types PPT 
Worksheet 

e-School 

3 Islamic الأنكحة المحرمة  -فقه 46ص2س 45   

4 Biology Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant 724-726  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Volume 1 and 2: Concentrations of Solutions - Acids 

and Bases - Revision 
PPT 

Questions 1 -5 from the 
Class Worksheet 

6 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 238  

7 Arabic   90حل الفقرة ج ص   90 اختبار قبلي 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 239 
Page 242 

(22,26,40,44,48) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques   

3 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 
124 -
127 

 

4 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

5 Biology Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant 727-728  

6 English SAT: Transitions 11  

7 Social Studies The Protestant Reformation 10-15  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Business/

Design 
Final Drafts Presentations PPT  

2 
Biology 

Lab 
Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant 

729-
730 

“Reading Check” page 730 

3 English SAT: Graphs and Charts 145  

4 Math Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope 242 

Use the link to solve 
questions from 11 to 20 

from SAT Math Practice Test 
3 (Module 2) 

https://shorturl.at/k6gK5  

5 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 128 Workbook Page 33- Q.4 

6 Islamic المهر ) الصداق - فقه  ) 47  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 
Physical 

Education 
Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques  

 

 

https://shorturl.at/k6gK5

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

