





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 12	Week 12 Sunday 3 <sup>rd</sup> – Thursday 7 <sup>th</sup> of November 2024					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>alendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A reminder on the following events taking place:  G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4 <sup>th</sup> of November.  G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5 <sup>th</sup> of November.  KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information.  School Holidays will take place from the 8-16 <sup>th</sup> of November.  Regards  Als Administration					

## **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>t</sup>	th			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:00 - 8:45		9:30 – 10:1	5	10:40 -11:2	25 11:2	5 – 12:10	12:1 12:	-			13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	English		Saudi History	Physics Lab	Morning Break 10:15-10:40	English	ı N	1ath	Ma	ă	13:20	Break - 13:30	Arabic
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	Morning 10:15-1	ICT	Che	mistry	Engl	lish sth	55 – 1		Islamic
Tuesday	Chemistry	/	English	Islamic	Mor 10:	Biology	/	mistry Lab	Math		12:55	Praye 13:20	Arabic
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics	5	Islamic	Bi	ology	Engl	lish			Social Studies
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>t</sup>	h				8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	* 0	10:20 -11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:2 13:0		ă r	│		13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00-10:20	Math	Physics	Islamic	Activ Peri		Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25	_	13:25–13:35	Physical Education

## Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Ampler, Teeming, Vast, Breadth, Prolific, Multitudes	bryophyte, vascular tissue, archegonium, antheridium, sporangium, tracheophyte, tracheid, xylem, phloem.	التشبيه - الاستعارة - الجناس - التورية







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman	152 - 169				
2	Saudi History	المركز الوطني للوثائق والمحفوظات	31	س10 ص336			
3	Physics Lab	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	121 -123				
4	English	The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman	152 - 169				
5	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope	231-233				
6	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope	234-236	Page 242 (2,4,6,12,14)			
7	Arabic	( الوحدة القرائية (تعريف بالوحدة ومحتواها	80-18				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope	237					
2	English	Clauses and their Types	PPT	Worksheet – e-School				
3	Arabic	نشاطات التمهيد	82	تكملة الجدول ص 84				
4	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Bookmarks Using HTML Code	PPT					
5	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases	208-211					
6	English	Poetic Structures	165					
7	Islamic	فقه- الشروط في الزواج	43	س2ص44				

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases	208-211					
2	English	Clauses and their Types	PPT	Worksheet e-School				
3	Islamic	فقه- الأنكحة المحرمة	45	س2ص46				
4	Biology	Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant	724-726					
5	Chemistry Lab	Volume 1 and 2: Concentrations of Solutions - Acids and Bases - Revision	PPT	Questions 1 -5 from the Class Worksheet				
6	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope	238					
7	Arabic	اختبار قبلي	90	حل الفقرة ج ص 90				







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope	239	Page 242 (22,26,40,44,48)			
2	Physical Education	Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques					
3	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	124 - 127				
4	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
5	Biology	Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant	727-728				
6	English	SAT: Transitions	11				
7	Social Studies	The Protestant Reformation	10-15				

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Business/ Design	Final Drafts Presentations	PPT					
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant	729- 730	"Reading Check" page 730				
3	English	SAT: Graphs and Charts	145					
4	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 4: Linear Functions and Slope	242	Use the link to solve questions from 11 to 20 from SAT Math Practice Test 3 (Module 2) https://shorturl.at/k6gK5				
5	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	128	Workbook Page 33- Q.4				
6	Islamic	( فقه-المهر ( الصداق	47					
7	Activity Period	Clubs						
8	Physical Education	Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques						